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i —— OfH Saturday 2-4
cotluisoiin 129 Boughton Cres 978 Mccutcheon Cres MAXXIMUM SERVICES 191 Panton Trail
Absolutel stunnm energyStar home on 56’ lot! Rare Go rgeous Mattamy 'Westford' (Mannington Corner) $MLS LISTING 4XDEDICATED AGENT
opportunity to buy aﬁam 'S most desirable ~3800 sq. el on oversized corner lot, only 3yrold home ona 4 OPEN HOUSES $VIVID PHOTOGRAPHY
264-1 1 1 1 QUEBHSQFUVE Model {Elev. 'B') in Hawthorne qu:et crescent w/5 huge bedrooms, 2720 sqft. apbp, lots 4STAGINGADVICE ~ 4XAPPOINTMENT BOOKINGS

Village,upgraded elevation w/brick & stucco. " of upgds & extras, u
| Based on MinMaxx Broker nf E

raded maple kitchen & lofs more. 4NEWSPAPERADS  4KCOLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MOREYE
gcord's highest numb&r ﬁ ﬂf hstlnssulcl Jan r 2008. Stahslms Snun:e Inde ndent Suurce Based on THEB Statlstms I1 hst&d and snh:l ) hshn ac nt exnﬁtcum etition e

mmmaxx com |
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S FROM THE MOMENT YOU ARRIVE | DSk Sl
.~ = atthe large front verandah, you will be intrigued by this custom built home prof e il S B
MUSEO - decorated featuring crwn midgs, chandeliers, 2 decks, verandah, ingrad pool, ightingl@
L = 2gas FP. Attn to detail thruout allowing a great flow for entertaining. Lrge kit &
SFRRRE top extras: notch appliances, granite in flr, heating in bsmt & ground fir,

\ J detached 2.5 tandem garage which becomes pool cabana, exterior is manu- "EAH BOOKE & HOPEH-

factured stone w/diamond steel roof, potential B&B. Excellent rural retreat. idin } 1) Call Chris t{]day!! s
i www.allanalls.com Mgt BREAL ESTATE WITH REAL RESUL PONE O

| have qualified buyers looking for  §
NICELY FURNISHED 3 BDRM, |

; SemY ,,w; lunny 4000+ sq. ft, 4 bdrms, 5 baths, &' ceilings on each
J' ;ﬁi’”""i ~ level, hardwood or ceramic floors, w/o lower level, triple
CR Realty, ﬂmt garage, 5 years young on 1.24 acres. Wow! $649,900.

] www.jacquelineguagliardi.com
|gunghard|@ruvnllapuga ca
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Cavan avp THE 'ALL
Mortgage Planner _
Mortgage STOPS H EHEI

Architects

' DOWN-SIZE TO 600 SQ. FT. OF ELEGANCE || &

e e

Call the “i dream team” for great rates, fast friendly service & stress free mﬂgages.
14 Maﬂm St. y MI“O“ 0“ Jnhn Kim & Delfina

Head Office:
6505 Mississauga Rd., Mississauga, ON

| www.stressfreemortgage.ca
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"POPULAR VICTORIA GARDENS

L 1400 sq. ft. Large master with 4 pc ensuite and w/i closet, large 2nd
. = bdrm, sep. den/office, cosy living rm with gas FP, spacious dining rm
¢ & large upgraded kit. This lovely 2 bdrm +den is in Victoria

i Gardens, in heart of Historic Olde Georgetown. The suite features

B beautiful hardwood and ceramic floors, walkout to an oversized bal-
& cony, 3 bathrooms and loads of upgrades. Building offers warm
. friendly environment with front door security, party, games and
i exercise rooms. Includes parking space and storage locker.
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UNBELIEVABLE
SETTING FOR THIS
TOWNHOME

Largest Model With Large Deck Overlooking A Spectacular Ravine i
Setting. An End Unit!! Rare forced air heat and central air condi-§ =

54 23409 NEW PRICE

¢ Beautiful Cedar Viceroy Bungalow _‘ | SPAcmus FAM“_YH[]ME

Musknka living on 1/2 acre-2 km-to 401, mins to

WUW' If you are looking for a large home w/ all the big tick- tioner. Large Finished Rec Room With Loads Of Room For “j
= ‘““’"’GU 3+1 bdrms-2 baths, wood beamed-cath ceil- & et items done, this lovely home is for you. Windows, garage Entertaining Plus A Huge B/l Bar. Very Private Yard With ‘Mother §&¢

Nature' For Your Neighbour, 3 Washrooms, Garden Shed, 3 Large &
Bdrms, Absolutely stunning new Kitchen And more. This one you &=
don't want to miss. Call Iryna or Nick direct. ;

. ing, firceiling windows, w/b 1/p. Master has w/o to door, furnace and shingles have all been replaced, plus you
m dggk Fin bsmnt w/bdrm & rec room has w/b ﬁfaphgg o i o get 3&1 bedrooms, 2 full baths, private backyard with huge

l : :

. Dble gar and parking for 10+ cars. Lovingly maintained, 1 deck, main floor laundry room and family room w/FP. All

i, 1 sit treet. Asking $354,900.
] _wwm* EL 3 many upgrades msm Call Kim at !E-ﬁsl 114& 1 SRR ENA Btwen qmet e k e
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RO‘I’AL LEPAGE
: - .ﬂ .."-uf your « onvenience we can assist you i
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For YOUR

Feature Home
call

1155
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oL DESIRABLE CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION
SRS R Pride of ownership is found in this immaculate & spacious 4 bdrm fam-
B |1 this 3+1 bedroom brick bungalow in a very desireable area of Halton Hills. Onl 6 s B e ily home. Bright country kitchen w/custom ctr. island, ceramic firs &
g In this 3+ in a very desir rea of Halton Hills. On i .- : : :
B 7 kms north of Hwy 401 at Hwy. 25 Hb.iiirtl::m:r near the town of Speyside Mpm}f ¢ backsplash overlooks entertainment size DR with w/o to fabulous sun

Sue Spizziri
995 873-0301
SR 2200 Sa. . of finished living Space. House front t of the Bruce Trail. Open § B s - room, deck & huge fenced backyard w/superb landscaping. And can §
ki e kltr:hen?dmmg n".lgm areawulvitgh f?t?ated cce}lfl:?mr?f;llnzﬁr?g?amr%e IiEint_:r;urcc:Jn?!lnr y?:neurrI e you believe 3 fireplaces! (found in the LR, fam. m. & MBR). Gleaming § SUE

entertaining pleasure complete with wood burning fireplace and hardwood floors.  hrdwd firs in LR. Fnshd bsmt, w/family m & games m. Dbl. car E BPAnY THE [NDEPENDENT
§ The lower level is perfect for the larger family with rec room, games room, bed- . garage. Walking distance to rec. ctr, library, schools & shops. Hury, at ':I"“';;”B73 0301
- this pmcthls gem won't last long! $398,900. 0834291 £ 1 B & FREL PRESS

room and 3 pce bath. Heated above ground pool. Double car garage, Screened in
gPup | T e R T s B S R , : e et SR SR O .

front porch. Great location for commuters.
TI‘IIS |lage appears in lhe Mllton Champmn '(mrculatmn 24 140) The Independent & Free Press crrculatmn 25 065) ancl Oakwlle Tuday ({:lrculatmn 27,000).
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ENJOY PEACE & TRANQUILITY
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For booking information, call DIANE WOLSTENHOLME at 905-878-2341 ext. 212 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.
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